14.01.2018

26.-28.01.2018

24.-25.02.2018

10.03.2018

11.03.2018

14.04.2018

14.04.2018

15.04.2018

20.-22.04.2018

04.-06.05.2018

07.-13.05.2018

25.-27.05.2018

09.06.2018

22.06.-08.07.2018

03.-05.08.2018

23.08.-04.09.2018

14.-16.09.2018

20.-21.10.2018

27.10.2018

10.11.2018

17.11.2018

18.11.2018

Hannover

Wiesbaden

Hannover
Bruchhagen
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Fallingbostel
Dortmund
Hannover
Hannover
Soltau

Hannover

Frankfurt / M.

Minchen
Speyer
Hannover

Hannover

????7?7?7?7?7

Hannover

Hannover

Jahresubersicht Jugend

Neuj.- Sportlerehrung
Jugendausschuss
Schiilervergleich
Gesamtvorstand
Landesjugendtag
Shooty-Cup
R.-L.-Endk. LG /LP
LJLP .+ R.L.-Endk. LG-3
Landesschutzentag
RWS-JVR Hinkampf
ISCH

RWS-JVR Riickkampf
Heide-Park Besuch
Landesmeisterschaften
RWS-JVR Endkampf
Deutsche Meisterschaften
Bundesjugendtag
Lichtpunkt — LM
Gesamtvorstand
Sporttagung J /D /S
LJLP.- LG

LJLP.- LP

2018

NSSV Meldeschluss
DSJ
RH
NSSV
NSSV
NSSV 01.03.2018
NSSV 15.11.2017
NSSV 01.03.2018
NSSV
DSJ/NSSV
NSSV
DSJ/NSSV

NSSV 15.05.2018
NSSV
DSJ
DSB
DSB/DSJ

NSSV 15.08.2018
NSSV
NSSV
NSSV 01.10.2018
NSSV 01.10.2018

gez, Gerhard Stahl
Landesjugendleiter
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